| Juanta Waddell Requestor's Name -++ | 047875 |
|--|------------------------|
| 105 S. RIVERSIDE DE 100 | 5000027854558 |
| Address | -02/24/9901050003 |
| INDIALANTIC F1 32903 | ******87.50 *****43.75 |
| City/State/Zip / Phone # | Office Use Only |

CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S), (if known):

| . 1(Corpor | ration Name) (Doc | cument #) | |
|--|--|----------------------------|---|
| 2(Corpor | ration Name) (Doc | curnent #) ALCR MAR | |
| 3(Corpo | ration Name) (Doc | AA SST S | |
| - 4(Corpo | ration Name) (Doc | cument #) | _ |
| . Walk in | Pick up time | Certified Copy | |
| Mail out | Will wait Photocopy | | |
| NEWIFILINGS | AMENDMENTS | | - |
| Profit | Amendment | | |
| NonProfit | Resignation of R.A., Officer/Direc | ctor | |
| Limited Liability | Change of Registered Agent | | |
| Domestication | Dissolution/Withdrawal | 5000027854558 | |
| Other | Merger | ******43.75 ******43.75 | |
| OTHER FILINGS Annual Report Fictitious Name Name Reservation | REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Foreign Limited Partnership Reinstatement | RA Res | |
| | Trademark | XILÓ d | |
| | Other | V 13-0 | |
| apartes 1/1/05 | | Examiner's Initials | |



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

March 1, 1999

JUANITA WADDELL 105 S. RIVERSIDE DR. #100 INDIALANTIC, FL 32903

SUBJECT: CORNERSTONE SELECT HOMES, INC. Ref. Number: P95000047875

We have received your document for CORNERSTONE SELECT HOMES, INC. and check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

There is a balance due of \$43.75. Refer to the attached fee schedule for a breakdown of the fees. Please return a copy of this letter to ensure your money is properly credited.

To resign as registered agent for a corporation, the enclosed resignation form should be completed and returned with a fee of \$87.50 for an active corporation or \$35 for an administratively dissolved corporation.

THE ABOVE CORPORATION IS AN ACTIVE CORP.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6880.

Karen Gibson Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 199A00009194



RESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT

ī.

~

د.

ي ، جب

7

. Э. . . .

| Pursuant to the provisions of sections 607.0502(2), 617.0502(2), 607.1509. or | 617.1509. |
|--|---|
| Florida Statutes, the undersigned, Robert_ De Harder | • · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |
| (Name of registered agent) | 5 t |
| hereby resigns as Registered Agent for <u>CornerStone</u> <u>Selec</u> (Name of corporation) | Homes, Inc. |
| A copy of this resignation was mailed to the above listed corporation at its last | known address. |
| The agency is terminated and the office discontinued on the 31st day after the of this statement is filed. | late on which |
| | |
| | |
| (Signature of resigning agent) | |
| The inclusion where the first section is a section of the section is a section of the section of | |
| If signing on behalf of an entity: | |
| | AL 99 |
| (Typed or Printed Name) | |
| (Typed of Chines (Valie) | |
| | SSE S |
| | PH 12: 0 |
| (Capacity) | FLU ISI |
| | JAT O |
| | DE |
| Fee for filing this document: | |
| \$87.50 - Active corporation | |
| \$35.00 - Administratively dissolved corporation | |
| Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to: | |

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

.

CR2E046(9/98)